
New A sk1in 30
ID
Entries
Mean
RMS

            557
            139

  2.615
 0.3604

  25.20    /    35
P1   29.14   7.413
P2   3.092  0.8239E-02
P3  0.3129E-01  0.7700E-02
P4  -1.253   1.893
P5   1.803   1.054
P6  0.5260  0.3006
P7 -0.2916  0.8185E-01
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